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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through March 10   which is Week 25 of 32

Donny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDonny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDonny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDonny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDonny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDonny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDonny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDonny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDonny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDonny Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's Laundry

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk178 33 157 163 164 484 583 484 3 161.33 - 0.00 = 161.33 164 484 197 583
2 09/09/25 bk178 33 166 137 176 479 578 963 6 160.50 - 161.33 = -0.83 176 484 209 583
3 09/16/25 bk178 33 207 164 216 587 686 1550 9 172.22 - 160.50 = 11.72 216 587 249 686
4 09/23/25 172 38 207 174 147 528 642 2078 12 173.17 - 172.22 = 0.94 216 587 249 686
5 09/30/25 173 37 166 231 159 556 667 2634 15 175.60 - 173.17 = 2.43 231 587 268 686
6 10/14/25 175 36 a175 a175 a175 525 633 2634 15 175.60 - 175.60 = 0.00 231 587 268 686
7 10/21/25 175 36 138 192 139 469 577 3103 18 172.39 - 175.60 = -3.21 231 587 268 686
8 10/28/25 172 38 186 175 194 555 669 3658 21 174.19 - 172.39 = 1.80 231 587 268 686
9 11/04/25 174 36 206 172 171 549 657 4207 24 175.29 - 174.19 = 1.10 231 587 268 686

10 11/11/25 175 36 192 140 150 482 590 4689 27 173.67 - 175.29 = -1.62 231 587 268 686
11 11/18/25 173 37 149 176 150 475 586 5164 30 172.13 - 173.67 = -1.53 231 587 268 686
12 11/25/25 172 38 216 204 171 591 705 5755 33 174.39 - 172.13 = 2.26 231 591 268 705
13 12/02/25 174 36 a174 a174 a174 522 630 5755 33 174.39 - 174.39 = 0.00 231 591 268 705
14 12/09/25 174 36 169 143 145 457 565 6212 36 172.56 - 174.39 = -1.84 231 591 268 705
15 12/16/25 172 38 165 233 187 585 699 6797 39 174.28 - 172.56 = 1.73 233 591 271 705
16 01/06/26 174 36 204 131 147 482 590 7279 42 173.31 - 174.28 = -0.97 233 591 271 705

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 173 37 139 203 152 494 605 7773 45 172.73 - 173.31 = -0.58 233 591 271 705
18 01/20/26 172 38 175 182 147 504 618 8277 48 172.44 - 172.73 = -0.30 233 591 271 705
19 01/27/26 172 38 223 166 150 539 653 8816 51 172.86 - 172.44 = 0.43 233 591 271 705
20 02/03/26 172 38 167 138 165 470 584 9286 54 171.96 - 172.86 = -0.90 233 591 271 705
21 02/10/26 171 39 191 190 140 521 638 9807 57 172.05 - 171.96 = 0.09 233 591 271 705
22 02/17/26 172 38 187 158 212 557 671 10364 60 172.73 - 172.05 = 0.68 233 591 271 705
23 02/24/26 172 38 a172 a172 a172 516 630 10364 60 172.73 - 172.73 = 0.00 233 591 271 705
24 03/03/26 172 38 161 161 172 494 608 10858 63 172.35 - 172.73 = -0.38 233 591 271 705
25 03/10/26 172 38 159 159 160 478 592 11336 66 171.76 - 172.35 = -0.59 233 591 271 705

You have 7 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
14 27 13 10 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
11 5 6

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
178.64 172.36 164.27

High game of 233  on week 15 High series of 591  on week 12 High average of 175.60  after bowling week 5
Low game of 131  on week 16 Low series of 457  on week 14 Low average of 160.50  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 223  on week 19 Game #2: 233  on week 15 Game #3: 216  on week 3

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club3/14/2026 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through March 10   which is Week 25 of 32

Gilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryGilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryGilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryGilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryGilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryGilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryGilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryGilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryGilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryGilbert Lee's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's Laundry

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk147 58 122 127 127 376 550 376 3 125.33 - 0.00 = 125.33 127 376 185 550
2 09/09/25 bk147 58 117 155 155 427 601 803 6 133.83 - 125.33 = 8.50 155 427 213 601
3 09/16/25 bk147 58 108 147 138 393 567 1196 9 132.89 - 133.83 = -0.94 155 427 213 601
4 09/23/25 137 66 141 164 196 501 699 1697 12 141.42 - 132.89 = 8.53 196 501 262 699
5 09/30/25 141 63 135 122 127 384 573 2081 15 138.73 - 141.42 = -2.68 196 501 262 699
6 10/14/25 138 65 159 130 189 478 673 2559 18 142.17 - 138.73 = 3.43 196 501 262 699
7 10/21/25 142 62 193 145 126 464 650 3023 21 143.95 - 142.17 = 1.79 196 501 262 699
8 10/28/25 143 61 155 141 136 432 615 3455 24 143.96 - 143.95 = 0.01 196 501 262 699
9 11/04/25 143 61 118 128 106 352 535 3807 27 141.00 - 143.96 = -2.96 196 501 262 699

10 11/11/25 141 63 170 121 133 424 613 4231 30 141.03 - 141.00 = 0.03 196 501 262 699
11 11/18/25 141 63 148 165 127 440 629 4671 33 141.55 - 141.03 = 0.51 196 501 262 699
12 11/25/25 141 63 118 100 134 352 541 5023 36 139.53 - 141.55 = -2.02 196 501 262 699
13 12/02/25 139 64 142 133 136 411 603 5434 39 139.33 - 139.53 = -0.19 196 501 262 699
14 12/09/25 139 64 178 156 148 482 674 5916 42 140.86 - 139.33 = 1.52 196 501 262 699
15 12/16/25 140 64 147 110 149 406 598 6322 45 140.49 - 140.86 = -0.37 196 501 262 699
16 01/06/26 140 64 131 123 133 387 579 6709 48 139.77 - 140.49 = -0.72 196 501 262 699

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 139 64 128 144 118 390 582 7099 51 139.20 - 139.77 = -0.57 196 501 262 699
18 01/20/26 139 64 149 178 138 465 657 7564 54 140.07 - 139.20 = 0.88 196 501 262 699
19 01/27/26 140 64 144 135 146 425 617 7989 57 140.16 - 140.07 = 0.08 196 501 262 699
20 02/03/26 140 64 146 125 113 384 576 8373 60 139.55 - 140.16 = -0.61 196 501 262 699
21 02/10/26 139 64 a139 a139 a139 417 609 8373 60 139.55 - 139.55 = 0.00 196 501 262 699
22 02/17/26 139 64 155 181 129 465 657 8838 63 140.29 - 139.55 = 0.74 196 501 262 699
23 02/24/26 140 64 111 158 153 422 614 9260 66 140.30 - 140.29 = 0.02 196 501 262 699
24 03/03/26 140 64 a140 a140 a140 420 612 9260 66 140.30 - 140.30 = 0.00 196 501 262 699
25 03/10/26 140 64 a140 a140 a140 420 612 9260 66 140.30 - 140.30 = 0.00 196 501 262 699

You have 7 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
14 35 11 6

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
8 8 5 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
141.59 140.36 138.95

High game of 196  on week 4 High series of 501  on week 4 High average of 143.96  after bowling week 8
Low game of 100  on week 12 Low series of 352  on week 9 Low average of 125.33  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 193  on week 7 Game #2: 181  on week 22 Game #3: 196  on week 4

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
80

100

120

140

160

180

200

BLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check WongBLS-2026/PRO 38.01.09 licensed to Check Wong3/14/2026  6:30 pm  Page 2 of 3



Chinese Bowling Club3/14/2026 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through March 10   which is Week 25 of 32

Dee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's LaundryDee Lau's Bowling Record  - Team 26: King's Laundry

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk183 29 134 146 136 416 503 416 3 138.67 - 0.00 = 138.67 146 416 175 503
2 09/09/25 bk183 29 178 126 183 487 574 903 6 150.50 - 138.67 = 11.83 183 487 212 574
3 09/16/25 bk183 0 0 0 903 6 150.50 - 150.50 = 0.00 183 487 212 574
4 09/23/25 bk183 0 0 0 903 6 150.50 - 150.50 = 0.00 183 487 212 574
5 09/30/25 bk183 29 185 177 165 527 614 1430 9 158.89 - 150.50 = 8.39 185 527 214 614
6 10/14/25 173 37 a173 a173 a173 519 630 1430 9 158.89 - 158.89 = 0.00 185 527 214 614
7 10/21/25 173 37 193 200 170 563 674 1993 12 166.08 - 158.89 = 7.19 200 563 237 674
8 10/28/25 173 37 165 196 213 574 685 2567 15 171.13 - 166.08 = 5.05 213 574 250 685
9 11/04/25 173 37 175 193 147 515 626 3082 18 171.22 - 171.13 = 0.09 213 574 250 685

10 11/11/25 173 37 146 211 222 579 690 3661 21 174.33 - 171.22 = 3.11 222 579 259 690
11 11/18/25 174 36 207 189 173 569 677 4230 24 176.25 - 174.33 = 1.92 222 579 259 690
12 11/25/25 176 35 211 197 166 574 679 4804 27 177.93 - 176.25 = 1.68 222 579 259 690
13 12/02/25 177 34 181 171 174 526 628 5330 30 177.67 - 177.93 = -0.26 222 579 259 690
14 12/09/25 177 34 a177 a177 a177 531 633 5330 30 177.67 - 177.67 = 0.00 222 579 259 690
15 12/16/25 177 34 a177 a177 a177 531 633 5330 30 177.67 - 177.67 = 0.00 222 579 259 690
16 01/06/26 177 34 220 246 165 631 733 5961 33 180.64 - 177.67 = 2.97 246 631 280 733

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 180 32 204 170 133 507 603 6468 36 179.67 - 180.64 = -0.97 246 631 280 733
18 01/20/26 179 32 211 179 213 603 699 7071 39 181.31 - 179.67 = 1.64 246 631 280 733
19 01/27/26 181 31 207 187 146 540 633 7611 42 181.21 - 181.31 = -0.09 246 631 280 733
20 02/03/26 181 31 133 153 203 489 582 8100 45 180.00 - 181.21 = -1.21 246 631 280 733
21 02/10/26 180 32 159 187 160 506 602 8606 48 179.29 - 180.00 = -0.71 246 631 280 733
22 02/17/26 179 32 154 128 127 409 505 9015 51 176.76 - 179.29 = -2.53 246 631 280 733
23 02/24/26 176 35 209 132 179 520 625 9535 54 176.57 - 176.76 = -0.19 246 631 280 733
24 03/03/26 176 35 182 162 199 543 648 10078 57 176.81 - 176.57 = 0.23 246 631 280 733
25 03/10/26 176 35 147 152 155 454 559 10532 60 175.53 - 176.81 = -1.27 246 631 280 733

You have 7 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
13 16 17 13 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 3 8 5 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
180.05 175.10 171.45

High game of 246  on week 16 High series of 631  on week 16 High average of 181.31  after bowling week 18
Low game of 126  on week 2 Low series of 409  on week 22 Low average of 138.67  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 220  on week 16 Game #2: 246  on week 16 Game #3: 222  on week 10

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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